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Abra Lighting – www.abralighting.com  
 Modern LED residential/commercial manufacturer specializing in custom lighting.  We make 

all custom lights!  
 
Access Lighting – www.accesslighting.com 
 Contemporary LED Lighting.  Pendants, flush, bath, illuminated mirrors, outdoor and more 

 
AFX Lighting –  www.afxinc.com  
 Complete, LED commercial/decorative lighting, and utility lighting.  A leader in tunable LED 

lighting. Ideal for Restaurants, hospitality, and multifamily residences  
 

American Lighting – www.americanlighting.com  
 Complete line of LED functional lighting, including LED Tape (commercial and residential), 

LED recessed retro-fits, 2” - 8" and more!  They also offer many forms of linear, under-
cabinet, outdoor lighting, and LED specialized RGBW lighting.  Connected controls. 

 
Aptations – www.aptations.com 
 “Changing the way, you see yourself”, illuminated make up mirrors and wall mirrors 

 
Avenue Lighting – www.avenuelighting.com 
 Decorative eclectic interior and exterior LED lighting.  Designer styles at value pricing 

 
Clear World – www.clearworld.us 
 SOLAR street lighting and parking lot lighting.  Clear World is an alternative energy systems 

solution provider whose primary function is to design and to retrofit energy-efficient systems 
that reduce utility operating and maintenance costs in pursuit of grid independence. 

 
CWI Lighting – www.cwilighting.com 
 A unique line of modern and contemporary lighting.  Very eclectic!  Mirrors and decorative 

accessories 
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Designers Fountain – www.designersftn.com  
 A broad-based style forward line focusing on the higher low-end price point (builder) to the 

higher mid-point price range decorative products coupled with a strong offering of light 
commercial products for the residential, multi-family and hospitality markets. 

 
El Sol Custom Lighting - www.elsolcustomlighting.com 
 USA custom Lighting manufacturer. Fabrics, laser cuts, complete design.  Owners of FireFarm 

Designs 
 
Kichler Lighting – www.kichler.com   
 Kichler Lighting, Kichler Landscape, Kichler Tape/Cabinet Lighting and Ceiling Fans 

Complete manufacturer of decorative residential and light commercial lighting.  Products groups 
include indoor lighting (all), multifamily products, high style lighting, LED cabinet lighting, tape 
lighting and landscape lighting.  Also, outdoor lights and bollards, decorative and multifamily items.  
 Elan Lighting - A trendy LED contemporary line of hanging fixtures, flush, bath and walls 

 
Melissa Lighting – www.MelissaLighting.com  
 MADE IN USA, Outdoor cast aluminum lighting fixtures, residential and commercial.  A very 

broad selection of sizes and styles.  Integrated LED or socket.  MADE IN AMERICA 
 
Millennium Lighting – www.millenniumlighting.com 
 From farmhouse to industrial, coastal to contemporary—Millennium offers a wide range of 

style and functionality Sourcing from Asia and around the world allows us to create an 
unparalleled offering of unique and timeless design collections 
 

Primo Lighting – www.primolanterns.com  
 Handcrafted elegant COPPER outdoor lanterns offered in both electric and gas. As unique as 

your home.  Widely used in restaurants, hotels, and commercial exteriors 
 
Prizm Lighting – www.prizmlighting.com  

 

 PRIZM Lighting (division of American Lighting) stands at the forefront of innovation by 
transforming environments with LED lighting technology. Engineering vision into innovative 
lighting solutions while using lighting to entertain, inspire, and make the world a more 
enjoyable place to live 

 
Progress Lighting – www.progresslighting.com 
 Complete line of builder grade lighting, recessed lighting and ceiling fans!  Economical and 

stylish for the multifamily market.  Progress does it all 
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Renwil – www.renwil.com  
 Renwil is a manufacturer that creates genuine works of art for the world of interior design. 

This includes lighting, mirrors, accessories, accent tables and as well.  Rug-art line. High style 
and affordable prices!   

 
 
 
 
RP Lighting - www.rplighting.com  
 RP is an economical commercial and residential lighting brand that focuses on delivering 

quality products at a value conscious price for multifamily. Excellent Ceiling Fans and 
recessed, commercial and residential. 
 

Stonegate Designs – www.stonegatedesigns.com  
 A unique DOMESTIC custom fabricator of Lighting.  The Stonegate brand retains it roots in 

fabric/metal fixtures.  And full custom abilities! 
 
Varaluz – www.varaluz.com  
 Varaluz is the exact opposite of what you expect a lighting company to be.  They make 

inspired light fixtures and home décor items out of eco-friendly materials done by 
hand.  Lighting and Home are passions, and we love nothing more than to hand forge 
beautiful, awe-inspiring fixtures for you that are kind to good old Mother Earth.  Cool design 
with a conscience, that’s the Luz way 

 
Represented by Michael Estrin, Jim Zirkman, Ralph Malavarca, Mandy Estrin, Kimberly Shah, Shari 
McIvor and Ron DeCicco  
info@estrin.co  cs@estrin.co  quotes@estrin.co  quotes@estrin.co rma@estrin.co
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